
 

U23 European Circuit - Women's Sabre - Vasas SC 
Budapest, 17. 01. 2016. 

 
DT:   Laszlo Gergacz 
   Gabor Fodor 
Doctor: Dr. Csaba Fülöp 
 
Referee: Domeniko Pastore ITA 
   Balazs Hamar HUN 
   Gabor Pezsa HUN 
   Csaba Gall HUN 
   Tibor Noseda HUN 
   Agoston Szabo-Soproni HUN 
   Kovacsevics Miljan SRB 



U23 European Circuit - Women's Sabre - Vasas SC

Budapest, 16. 01. 2016.

Fencers (present, structured order - 28 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat. pres d.o.b. licence

ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL present 15/4/2002

227 ILIEVA Ioana SVECHNIKOV BUL present 20/6/2001 00834460

JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL present 29/4/2000 00838819

1168 NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL present 15/1/2000 00832546

HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE present 10/3/1989 00831598

KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE present 18/7/1994 00003098

91 GARAM Nora BSE HUN present 24/8/1990 00002468

1034 KELECSENYI Lena BVSC HUN present 14/12/1996 00827858

207 KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC HUN present 9/2/1998 00827856

204 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN present 3/2/1991 00689442

TOTH Reka BVSC HUN present 2/9/1997 00831632

NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN present 13/2/1987 00836901

231 ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN present 16/12/1997 00831913

1035 KORNETH Emese KERTVAROS HUN present 30/5/1998 00835849

1065 MIHALIK Nora MTK HUN present 25/5/1995 00000300

DARNAY Livia NKSE HUN present 2/4/1984 00841962

FOGARASI Csenge TTC GEREVICH ALADAR HUN present 26/10/1998 00838247

196 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN present 24/3/1994 00002771

SZABO Boglarka UTE HUN present 1/11/1998 00841992

1032 SZILAGYI Fruzsina VASAS HUN present 19/7/1993 00837400

FIDANZI Laura ITA present 27/2/1998 00832376

CAPPELLI Margherita CS FIDES LIVORNO ITA present 3/6/1994 00001088

BUGAEVSCHI Vlada SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA present 16/8/2000 00838089

1171 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA present 30/1/2000 00836587

220 SMITS Sophie S.V. SURTOUT NED present 25/8/1994 00835458

1012 KURYS Valentina NATIONAL TEAM RUS present 16/2/1995 00003035

1072 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS present 19/1/1995 00003034

TIKVICKI Katarina MK SPARTAK SRB present 12/7/1995 00841996
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Formula of the competition
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28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers

4 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs, countries

21 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1

Referee: KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE  V  V  V  4  3  4 0.500 9 26 4

KURYS Valentina NATIONAL TEAM RUS  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 25 2

JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL  0  1  V  2  0  0 0.167 -21 8 7

BUGAEVSCHI Vlada SCOALA DE SCR MDA  0  0  4  V  1  3 0.167 -14 13 6

SZILAGYI Fruzsina VASAS HUN  V  0  V  2  0  4 0.333 -10 16 5

GARAM Nora BSE HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1

TOTH Reka BVSC HUN  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 26 3

Poule No 2

Referee: NOSEDA Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL  4  2  1  2  0  V 0.167 -12 14 6

FOGARASI Csenge TTC GEREVICH HUN  V  3  3  3  1  V 0.333 -5 20 5

ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 2

KELECSENYI Lena BVSC HUN  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 8 25 3

CAPPELLI Margherita CS FIDES LIVOR ITA  V  V  1  3  2  V 0.500 1 21 4

LASZLO Luca UTE HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

TIKVICKI Katarina MK SPARTAK SRB  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7

Poule No 3

Referee: GALL Csaba HUN GEAC

V/M ind. HS rank

DARNAY Livia NKSE HUN  0  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -24 6 7

ILIEVA Ioana SVECHNIKOV BUL  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 1

SZABO Boglarka UTE HUN  V  3  3  2  V  3 0.333 -2 21 5

KORNETH Emese KERTVAROS HUN  V  3  V  1  1  1 0.333 -8 16 6

PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 25 3

BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCR MDA  V  2  2  V  V  1 0.500 2 20 4

FIDANZI Laura ITA  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2

Poule No 4

Referee: SOPRONI - SZABO Agoston HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL  1  2  3  V  1  1 0.167 -14 13 6

SMITS Sophie S.V. SURTOUT NED  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 24 3

KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC HUN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 28 2

MIHALIK Nora MTK HUN  V  3  3  V  V  2 0.500 0 23 4

KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE  2  2  2  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7

NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN  V  1  3  4  V  2 0.333 -4 20 5

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier

2 GARAM Nora BSE HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

5 KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC HUN 0.833 12 28 qualifier

6 ILIEVA Ioana SVECHNIKOV BUL 0.833 11 27 qualifier

7 FIDANZI Laura ITA 0.833 11 26 qualifier

8 KURYS Valentina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 0.667 11 25 qualifier

9 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN 0.667 10 25 qualifier

10 KELECSENYI Lena BVSC HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier

11 SMITS Sophie S.V. SURTOUT NED 0.667 7 24 qualifier

12 TOTH Reka BVSC HUN 0.667 5 26 qualifier

13 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 0.500 9 26 qualifier

14 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 0.500 2 20 qualifier

15 CAPPELLI Margherita CS FIDES LIVORNO ITA 0.500 1 21 qualifier

16 MIHALIK Nora MTK HUN 0.500 0 23 qualifier

17 SZABO Boglarka UTE HUN 0.333 -2 21 qualifier

18 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

19 FOGARASI Csenge TTC GEREVICH ALADAR HUN 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

20 KORNETH Emese KERTVAROS HUN 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

21 SZILAGYI Fruzsina VASAS HUN 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

22 NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL 0.167 -12 14 eliminated

23 ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

23 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

25 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL 0.167 -21 8 eliminated

26 KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

27 DARNAY Livia NKSE HUN 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

28 TIKVICKI Katarina MK SPARTAK SRB 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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1 LASZLO Luca HUN UTE

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 SZABO Boglarka HUN UTE

16 MIHALIK Nora HUN MTK    15/9

9 PENTEK Brigitta HUN BVSC

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 KURYS Valentina RUS NATIONAL TEAM

5 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN BVSC

28 --------- ---

21 SZILAGYI Fruzsina HUN VASAS

12 TOTH Reka HUN BVSC    15/6

13 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE CSK RIEGEL

20 KORNETH Emese HUN KERTVAROS    15/10

29 --------- ---

4 ZAHONYI Petra HUN KARPATI

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM

30 --------- ---

19 FOGARASI Csenge HUN TTC GEREVICH ALADAR

14 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA    15/5

11 SMITS Sophie NED S.V. SURTOUT

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 ILIEVA Ioana BUL SVECHNIKOV

7 FIDANZI Laura ITA

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 KELECSENYI Lena HUN BVSC

15 CAPPELLI Margherita ITA CS FIDES LIVORNO

18 NAGY Krisztina HUN KARPATI    15/12

31 --------- ---

2 GARAM Nora HUN BSE

LASZLO Luca

Tableau of 16

MIHALIK Nora
   15/11

PENTEK Brigitta

KURYS Valentina
   15/14

KELECSENYI Mirabella

TOTH Reka
   15/12

HANZLIKOVA Klara

ZAHONYI Petra
   15/8

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina

FOGARASI Csenge
   15/4

SMITS Sophie

ILIEVA Ioana
   15/11

FIDANZI Laura

KELECSENYI Lena
   15/10

NAGY Krisztina

GARAM Nora
   15/4

LASZLO Luca

PENTEK Brigitta

KELECSENYI Mirabella

ZAHONYI Petra

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina

ILIEVA Ioana

KELECSENYI Lena

GARAM Nora
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1 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN

Tableau of 8

8 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN    15/13

5 KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC HUN

4 ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN    15/12

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

6 ILIEVA Ioana SVECHNIKOV BUL    15/14

7 KELECSENYI Lena BVSC HUN

2 GARAM Nora BSE HUN    15/13

LASZLO Luca

Semi-finals

KELECSENYI Mirabella
   15/7

VOROBYEVA Ekaterina

GARAM Nora
   15/10

LASZLO Luca

Final

GARAM Nora

   15/7

GARAM Nora
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 GARAM Nora BSE HUN

2 LASZLO Luca UTE HUN

3 KELECSENYI Mirabella BVSC HUN

3 VOROBYEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

5 ZAHONYI Petra KARPATI HUN

6 ILIEVA Ioana SVECHNIKOV BUL

7 PENTEK Brigitta BVSC HUN

8 KELECSENYI Lena BVSC HUN

9 FIDANZI Laura ITA

10 KURYS Valentina NATIONAL TEAM RUS

11 SMITS Sophie S.V. SURTOUT NED

12 TOTH Reka BVSC HUN

13 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE

14 MIHALIK Nora MTK HUN

15 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN

16 FOGARASI Csenge TTC GEREVICH ALADAR HUN

17 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA

18 CAPPELLI Margherita CS FIDES LIVORNO ITA

19 SZABO Boglarka UTE HUN

20 KORNETH Emese KERTVAROS HUN

21 SZILAGYI Fruzsina VASAS HUN

22 NEDYALKOVA Simona SVECHNIKOV BUL

23 ANASTASOVA Daria SVECHNIKOV BUL

23 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA

25 JIVKOVA Katrin-Maria SVECHNIKOV BUL

26 KUKLOVA Kamila SK HOUSTKA CZE

27 DARNAY Livia NKSE HUN

28 TIKVICKI Katarina MK SPARTAK SRB
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U23 European Circuit - Women's Sabre - Vasas SC

Budapest, 16. 01. 2016.

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name category nat. poules matches finales

GALL Csaba HUN 1 4 0

HAMAR Balazs HUN 0 2 1

KAPOSVARI A HUN 1 0 0

NOSEDA Tamas HUN 1 4 1

PASTORE Domeniko ITA 0 3 1

SOPRONI - SZABO Agoston HUN 1 4 0
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